DUCTILE IRON
BLANK FLANGES

Design Advantage
® FBE coated
® Blank and Tapped

® Lightweight

Technical Detail

DN8O to DN375

Range *Larger sizes upon request
Pressure PN16

Material Ductile Iron FBE Coated
Applications Potable Water, Recycled Water,

Waste Water and Sewer

Compliance

® AS/NZS 2280 Licence WM-022892 and OMK30047
® WSAAPS1805

"7"&";,,
WATER SERVICES

ASSOCIATION OF AUSTRALIA

80
100
150
200
225
250
300

375

Note: Larger size flanges, and other tappings, available upon request

SN S S S S S sS sL

TAPPED (mm)

25,50
25,50
50
50
50
50
50

50




) DAEMCO

wWww.daemco.com.au

VALVES

PE DI FITTINGS COVERS

Head Office: Ground Floor. 215 Bell Street,Preston VIC 3072

Phone: +61 3 9863 6838 | Email: enquiries@daemco.com.au

Follow us on Linkedm

©Copyright 2018. All Rights Reserved. Daemco Australia reserve the right to change designs and
specifications without notice, warranties for suitability for use, liability or loss, damage or costs

incurred relating to this information is excluded.

DUCTILE IRON BLANK FLANGES AND BACKING RINGS DATASHEET | CMYK LOW-RES PAGES V1.3




