DUCTILE IRON BLANK FLANGES

Design Advantage

- FBE coated
- Blank and Tapped
- Lightweight

Technical Detail

Range DN80 to DN375 *Larger sizes upon request

Pressure PN16

Material Ductile Iron FBE Coated

Applications Potable Water, Recycled Water, Waste Water and Sewer

Compliance

- AS/NZS 2280 Licence WM-022892 and OMK30047
- WSAA PS 1805









DN	BLANK	TAPPED (mm)
80	✓	25, 50
100	✓	25, 50
150	✓	50
200	✓	50
225	✓	50
250	✓	50
300	✓	50
375	✓	50





VALVES



COUPLINGS



ACCESSORIES



PE DI FITTINGS



COVERS



BANDS

Head Office: Ground Floor. 215 Bell Street, Preston VIC 3072

Phone: +61 3 9863 6838 | Email: enquiries@daemco.com.au

Follow us on Linked in

©Copyright 2018. All Rights Reserved. Daemco Australia reserve the right to change designs and specifications without notice, warranties for suitability for use, liability or loss, damage or costs incurred relating to this information is excluded.